
08:00 Uhr 

09:00 Uhr

 
 
10:00 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

12:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

19:00Uhr

20:00 Uhr

21:00 Uhr

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag

Wochenplan
 

FEBRUAR 2024 - JULI 2024

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Akrobatik
ab 12 Jahren

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Luftakrobatik / Vertikaltuch

Alle Niveaus

Akrobatik 
5-8 Jährige

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Akrobatik
ab 12 Jahren

Gymnastik / Ü60
Erwachsene

Gymnastik
Erwachsene

Gymnastik
Erwachsene

Akrobatik 
5-8 Jährige

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Akrobatik 
8-12 Jährige

Akrobatik
ab 12 Jahren

Akrobatik 
4-6 Jährige

Akrobatik 
5-8 Jährige

Akrobatik 
6-10 Jährige

Gymnastik
Erwachsene (Start 19:40 Uhr)

Akrobatik 
4-6 Jährige

Akrobatik 
4-6 Jährige

Tanzen  
Kids

Tanzen  
Teens

Luftakrobatik / Vertikaltuch
 
Alle Niveaus

Luftakrobatik / Vertikaltuch
 
Alle Niveaus

Luftakrobatik / Vertikaltuch
 
Alle Niveaus

Luftakrobatik / Vertikaltuch

Erwachsene


